
Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DSPM's K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Dombivli 

CONSOLIDATED RESULT - REPEATER EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER  2025 (Winter Session) 

Seat No Name

W251071401 DUBEY ARPIT PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

AKHILESH MONIKA Int +27 +28 +23 +35 +30 +16 +16 +14 +16 +17 222 GPA 0.00

Ext +35 +32 +44 +36 +35 AB F +18 +18 +19 +18 255 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240129063 Total +62 +60 +67 +71 +65 16 F +34 +32 +35 +35 477 Grade F

ID: 22895 Grade B+$ B+$ B+$ A$ B+$ F B+$ B+$ A$ A$ Credits 20

ABC Id: 844488666537 GP 7 7 7 8 7 0 7 7 8 8

CG 28 14 14 16 14 F 14 14 16 16 146

I:  20 - KT 1

W251071402 JADHAV SARTHAK PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

SUDHIR SNEHAL Int +20 +27 +21 +23 +28 +12 +13 +17 +12 +16 189 GPA 0.00

Ext +26 +24 +24 +26 +27 +12 12 +12 +12 03 F 178 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240129077 Total +46 +51 +45 +49 +55 +24 25 +29 +24 19 F 367 Grade F

ID: 22933 Grade P$ C$ P$ P$ B$ P$ C B$ P$ F Credits 20

ABC Id: 373425940552 GP 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 0

CG 16 10 8 8 12 8 10 12 8 F 92

I:  20 - KT 1

W251071403 /MANKAME RUTUJA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

KUMAR KRUPALI Int +26 +23 +19 +28 +23 +11 +19 +14 +09 +18 190 GPA 4.91

Ext +24 +24 +24 +24 +24 +12 +12 +12 13 +14 183 Remark Successful

PRN: MU0341120240129096 Total +50 +47 +43 +52 +47 +23 +31 +26 22 +32 373 Grade P

ID: 22851 Grade C$ P$ P$ C$ P$ P$ B+$ C$ P B+$ Credits 22

ABC Id: 402102852695 GP 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 4 7

CG 20 8 8 10 8 8 14 10 8 14 108

I:  22 - 108 - 4.91

W251071404 PATIL PRANAV PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAJENDRA ASHA Int +17 +19 +20 +22 +18 +12 +15 +10 +15 +15 163 GPA 0.00

Ext +28 +24 +34 +24 +24 +12 AB F +12 +12 AB F 170 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240129151 Total +45 +43 +54 +46 +42 +24 15 F +22 +27 15 F 333 Grade F

ID: 22387 Grade P$ P$ C$ P$ P$ P$ F P$ C$ F Credits 18

ABC Id: 281576417222 GP 4 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 5 0

CG 16 8 10 8 8 8 F 8 10 F 76

I:  18 - KT 2

Class : F.Y.B.Com. (Management Studies) ATKT (NEP 2020) Semester - I
ResultCourses
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W251071405 /PRASAD KAJAL PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

RAMBACHAN MANJU Int +24 +20 +17 +28 +26 +12 +15 +14 +12 +16 184 GPA 0.00

Ext +24 AB F +29 +25 +24 +12 +12 +12 +12 +12 162 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240129103 Total +48 20 F +46 +53 +50 +24 +27 +26 +24 +28 346 Grade F

ID: 23408 Grade P$ F P$ C$ C$ P$ C$ C$ P$ B$ Credits 20

ABC Id: 524604154964 GP 4 0 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 6

CG 16 F 8 10 10 8 10 10 8 12 92

I:  20 - KT 1

W251071406 SONKAR KRISHNA PMMM [ 4 ] IHRMM [ 2 ] IFAMN [ 2 ] BC1VS [ 2 ] CWSSE [ 2 ] BSOE1 [ 2 ] BLAE [ 2 ] BEVE [ 2 ] FC1IK [ 2 ] IWOE2 [ 2 ] Total [ 22 ]

ASHOK MUNNI Int +18 +20 +17 +18 +17 +13 +15 +08 +10 +08 144 GPA 0.00

Ext +26 +24 +29 +24 24 00 F 12 +20 +12 +12 183 Remark Unsuccessful

PRN: MU0341120240129106 Total +44 +44 +46 +42 41 13 F 27 +28 +22 +20 327 Grade F

ID: 23256 Grade P$ P$ P$ P$ P F C B$ P$ P$ Credits 20

ABC Id: 919802207364 GP 4 4 4 4 4 0 5 6 4 4

CG 16 8 8 8 8 F 10 12 8 8 86

I:  20 - KT 1
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